
 

 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS MARCH 31, 2023 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2023 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 

B!G SAVINGS 
THIS MONTH  

MARCH 2023 SPECIALS 

Painters Supply & Equipment is offering B!G savings on your favorite products 

from Evercoat, Painters Plus, SEM and Transtar. 



 

 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS MARCH 31, 2023 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2023 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 
MARCH 2023 SPECIALS 

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
SPEC!AL 

PRICE 

FIB135 RAGE OPTEX(GL)  $93.50  

FIB282 Z-GRIP FILLER (G)  $44.50  

FIB416 METAL GLAZE  $58.50  

FIB454 METAL GLAZE OPTEX PUTTY 30 OZ  $51.50  

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
SPEC!AL 

PRICE 

TAT60-4423 AMBER RUSTPROOFING  $26.95  

TAT1033 MUL-TIE ADHESION PROMOTER (A)  $26.95  

TAT6213 JAMMIN' CLEAR  $18.95  

TAT9183 GUIDE COAT LSF  $18.50  

TAT4643 TRIM BLACK 2/1 MATTE  $19.95  

TAT4653 TRIM BLACK 2/1 SATIN  $19.95  

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
SPEC!AL 

PRICE 

SEM29372 GRAY SEAM SEALER (10.1OZ)  $19.50  

SEM39377 SEAM SEALER  $49.50  

SEM39477 BEIGE SEAM SEALER  $41.75  

SEM39747 MULTI PURPOSE PANEL ADHESIVE  $52.50  

SEM39977 PANEL VIBRATION CONTROL MATERIAL  $57.75  

SEM40177 GRAY HB SEAM SEALER  $41.75  

SEM40277 BEIGE HB SEAM SEALER  $41.75  

SEM40377 BLACK HB SEAM SEALER  $41.75  

SEM40507 QUICK SET 50  $57.50  

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
SPEC!AL 

PRICE 

PSE02WW250 WHITE 12 X 14 WIPES (FLAT PACK)  $37.95  

PSE02BW75 BLUE PREP WIPES  $16.95  



 

 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS MARCH 31, 2023 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2023 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 
MARCH 2023 SPECIALS 

 ITEM  DESCRIPTON UOM LIST PRICE 
SPECIAL 

PR!CE 

FIB135 RAGE OPTEX (GL) GL  $147.47   $93.50  

FIB282 Z-GRIP FILLER (GL) GL  $67.70   $44.50  

FIB416 METAL GLAZE BTL  $92.14   $58.50  

FIB454 METAL GLAZE OPTEX PUTTY 30 OZ BTL  $81.79   $51.50  



 

 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS MARCH 31, 2023 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2023 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 
MARCH 2023 SPECIALS 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM LIST PRICE SPECIAL PR!CE 

SEM29372 GRAY SEAM SEALER (10.1OZ) TUBE  $25.91   $19.50  

SEM39377 SEAM SEALER CART  $65.83   $49.50  

SEM39477 BEIGE SEAM SEALER CART  $55.81   $41.75  

SEM39747 MULTI PURPOSE PANEL ADHESIVE CART  $69.89   $52.50  

SEM39977 PANEL VIBRATION CONTROL MATERIAL CART  $76.94   $57.75  

SEM40177 GRAY HB SEAM SEALER TUBE  $55.81   $41.75  

SEM40277 BEIGE HB SEAM SEALER TUBE  $55.81   $41.75  

SEM40377 BLACK HB SEAM SEALER TUBE  $55.81   $41.75  

SEM40507 QUICK SET 50 CART  $76.57   $57.50  



 

 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS MARCH 31, 2023 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2023 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 
MARCH 2023 SPECIALS 

White 12 x 14 Wipes Flat Pack 

PSE02WW250 

List Price $61.64 

SPECIAL PR!CE: $37.95 

Blue Prep Wipes 

PSE02BW75 

List Price $26.75 

SPECIAL PR!CE: $16.95 



 

 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS MARCH 31, 2023 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2023 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 
MARCH 2023 SPECIALS 

ITEM DESCRIPTON UOM 
LIST 

PRICE 
SPECIAL 

PR!CE 

TAT60-4423 AMBER RUSTPROOFING SP  $30.57   $26.95  

TAT1033 MUL-TIE ADHESION PROMOTER (A) SP  $30.61   $26.95  

TAT6213 JAMMIN' CLEAR SP  $21.00   $18.95  

TAT9183 GUIDE COAT LSF SP  $20.54   $18.50  

TAT4643 TRIM BLACK 2/1 MATTE SP  $22.20   $19.95  

TAT4653 TRIM BLACK 2/1 SATIN SP  $22.20   $19.95  


